FE Petro® brand diesel exhaust fluid (DEF) pump motor assemblies
(PMAs) feature a stainless steel close-coupled design that is
completely compatible with DEF/AdBlue®. FE Petro® DEF PMAs are
powered by the field-proven Franklin Electric motor.
DIESEL EXHAUST
FLUID PUMP
MOTOR ASSEMBLIES
•	 Stainless steel, encapsulated motor ensures longevity and

       requires 25 microfarad run/start capacitor rated 370 VAC)
	 D = Three phase, 60 Hz, 208-240 VAC (rated 5.0 Amps)
Ordering Guide
Complete part numbers have a specific order and are created
using the following guidelines:
Note: Three phase models require overload protection in motor starter. Single phase
models have thermal overload protection built into the motor.
5.1"
(130 mm)
Discharge
Outlet
60 Hz: 18.7" (474 mm)
50 Hz: 19.8" (504 mm)
Power Cable
AdBlue® is a registered trademark of Verband der Automobilindustrie.
AUS 32® is a registered trademark of GBZI Ltd.
Model Description
403383903 DEF-PMA 150 A: single-phase, 60 Hz, 208-240 VAC, 1.5 hp (single pack)
403383933 DEF-PMA 150 D: three-phase, 60 Hz, 208-240 VAC, 1.5 hp (single pack)
403383703 DEF-PMA 150 A: single-phase, 60 Hz, 208-240 VAC, 1.5 hp (12 pack pallet)
403383733 DEF-PMA 150 D: three-phase, 60 Hz, 208-240 VAC, 1.5 hp (12 pack pallet)
SPECIFICATIONS CONTINUED
ORDERING INFORMATION
franklinfueling.com
3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718, USA
Tel: USA & Canada +1 800 225 9787 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433
Tel: UK +44 (0) 1473 243300 • Tel: Mex 001 800 738 7610
Tel: DE +49 6571 105 380 • Tel: CH +86 10 8565 4566
© 2023 Franklin Electric Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved.
FFS-0302     06-23
To
ta